
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

123456891011121315 714

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY: DATE: SCALE:

TOLERANCES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)HEAT TREAT SPECIFICATIONMATERIAL SPECIFICATION

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND BREAK ALL SHARP EDGESFINISH: CASE DEPTH:

HARDNESS:

PROCESS: ANGLES:

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION OF PASLODE CORPORATION AND IS

NOT TO BE USED, COPIED, OR DISCLOSED TO ANYONE WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM PASLODE

CORPORATION AND IS TO BE RETURNED TO PASLODE CORPORATION UPON ITS REQUEST

AMT. PART NO. NAME

D USED ON

DWG.
ISSUE
NO.

DATE CHANGES
CHANGED

BY
DRAWING
ZONE

CHANGE
ORDER NO.

CAN FRAMER

SS Dec-09-25 0.067

906950

906950
1 03-05-26 PD  

F10
DWG STANDARDIZED
ADDED LUBRILOG FOR 906909
CORRECT PART NUMBERS AND DESCRIPTIONS

.XXX = 0.005 1

.XX = 0.01

INDEX PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 901063 SHOULDER SCREW (CT) 4

2 906961 GRILLE 1

3 906935 FILTER 1

4 906932 CAP 1

5 900596 SCREW, SEMS, 8-32 X 7/16 THREAD FORMING 5

6 014542 PCB,AMAX 1

7 900300 FLAT RATAINING RING, MOTOR 1

8 018265 MOTOR WIRE AMAX 1

9 401355 RETAINING RING, BOWED 1

10 321483 MOTOR AMAX 1

11 900470 MOTOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY 1

12 900468 WASHER, MOTOR SHAFT 1

13 401356 MOTOR SLEEVE 1

14 900286 SPARK PLUG ASSEMBLY, INCLUDES O-RING 1

15 906920 WIRE CLIP 1

16 906908 CYLINDER HEAD 1

17 900935 RING SEAL (CYLINDER HEAD) 2

18 403167 FAN ASSEMBLY 1

19 900969 SCREW,THREAD FORMING,8-32 X 5/8 4

20 906923 COMBUSTION CHAMBER RING, OL 1

21 900481 SEAL, COMBUSTION CHAMBER 1

22 906928 WEAR PLATE 1

23 403987 SCREW, #6-32 X 1/4 2

24 906907 COMBUSTION CHAMBER 1

25 401328 RETAINING RING, BOWED 1

26 401461 RING/PISTON (IM325/CT) 2

27 404421 PISTON (CT) 1

28 404420 DRIVER BLADE (CT) 1

29 905601 BUMPER 1

30 900934 SEAL RING (CT) 2

31 404827 PIN (CT) 2

32 902249 WEAR PLATE, NOSE 1

33 906905 SLEEVE 1

34 404445 BUSHING/SHEAR BLOCK (CT) 2

35 404426 EXHAUST BAFFLE 1

36 404411 SPRING/CHAMB RETURN 2

37 404464 STOP/RUBBER (CT) 2

38 404424 VALVE/REED (CT) 2

39 404425 REED PLATE 1

40 900595 SCREW, SEMS, 8-32 X 3/8 THREAD FORMING 2

41 906976 MUFFLER COVER, GUSSETS 1

42 404422 MUFFLER (CT) 1

43 403816 SCREW/SHC (CT) 2

44 901249 UPPER PROBE 1

45 401380 BAR/TIE (IM325/CT) 1

46 902620 BUTTON-PROBE RELEASE 2

47 902619 PROBE RELEASE 1

48 901238 FLAT SPRING (CT) 1

49 901241 PROBE STOP (CT) 1

50 900592 SCREW, SEMS SHCS 10-32 x 1/2 2

51 902225 LOWER PROBE 1

52 906901 HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1

53 906311 PASLODE LABEL 2

54 906858 RETAINING RING MOD 1

55 900593 SCREW, SEMS SHCS 10-24 x 5/8 3

56 906975 FUEL POCKET LABEL 1

57 010846 CONTACT PLATE 1

58 906919 SPARK MODULE ELECTRONIC FUEL I 1

59 906974 LED LABEL 1

60 906910 INJECTION TUBE 1

61 906940 INJECTION TUBE BUMPER 1

62 906912 FUEL CONNECTOR SLEEVE 1

63 906936 FUEL SLEEVE CONNECTOR BUSHING 2

64 906917 SCREW, 8-32 x 5/16" T20 2

65 906913 MALE FUEL ADAPTER 1

66 906960 O RING, FUEL ADAPTER 2

67 906930 FUEL ADAPTER PAD 1

68 B0025 HOSE BARB 1

69 906916 FUEL HOSE 1

70 906941 PLASTIC HOSE BARB 1

71 906942 O RING, PLASTIC HOSE BARB 2

72 018248 WIRE ASSEMBLY 1

73 010802 SWITCH LEVER 1

74 404927 SPRING/TRIGGER (CT) 1

75 018264 TRIGGER 1

76 906937 COMBUSTION CHAMBER LOCKOUT BAR ASSY 1

77 019714 ANTENNA 1

78 014665 FUEL EJECTOR BODY 1

79 010882 FUEL EJECTOR BUTTON 1

80 014914 ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION EFI 1

81 337600 M4 X 14 PLASTITE SCREW 9

82 906605 FOLLOWER BODY, UNIT A 1

83 906611 DRUM PIN 1

84 906609 ASSEMBLY, PIN DRUM 1

85 404443 SPRING, FOLLOWER 1

86 906970 BELT HOOK ADAPTER 1

87 502020 COMPRESSION SPRING .240 x .813 1

88 906337 BYPASS FOLLOWER ROLL PIN 1

89 906606 FOLLOWER CLAW 1

90 906607 FOLLOWER BODY, UNIT B 1

91 906614 SHEARBLOCK 1

92 900594 SCREW, SEMS, 8-32X1/2 4

93 906943 LOCKOUT_BAR_EXTENDED 1

94 404457 SPRING/SWITCH CT 1

95 906612 SPRING RETENTION PIN 1

96 901222 SHOULDER SCREW (CT) 2

97 906963 FUEL POCKET SAFETY LABEL 1

98 019719 BATTERY TERMINAL ASSEMBLY 1

99 906903 RIGHT HANDLE 1

100 906619 WEAR CHANNEL 1

101 906924 UTILITY HOOK 1

102 902238 SPRING-UTILITY HOOK 1

103 902227 UTILITY HOOK BUTTON 1

104 018224 POWER BUTTON 1

105 018275 LED ASSEMBLY 1

106 906902 LEFT HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1

107 900453 SCREW, #8-16 X 7/8 48-2 PLASTITE 5

108 906964 NAMEPLATE LABEL 1

109 906911 MAGAZINE CHANNEL 1

110 906915 MAGAZINE PLATE 1

SUB-ASSEMBLIES

INDEX PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

A1 906962 CAP ASSEMBLY 1

A2 018234 MOTOR ASSEMBLY, AMAX 1

A3 906906 COMBUSTION CHAMBER ASSEMBLY 1

A4 404485 PISTON ASSEMBLY 1

A5 906909 FUEL TUBE ASSEMBLY 1

A6 906929 FUEL ASSEMBLY 1

A7 906608 DRUM PIN & SPRING ASSEMBLY 1

A8 906604 FOLLOWER ASSEMBLY 1

TORQUE VALUES

       IN-LBS
 

PART NUMBER PART DESCRITPION QUANITITY
401382 GLASSES/SAFETY-CLEAR 1
900919 CABLE TIE 1
902672-B 120 VAC LI-ION CHARGER 1
905935 BATTERY FREIGHT LABEL 1
906918 CARRYING CASE 1
906965 QR CODE LABEL 1
906966 INSERT CARD, QUICK START 1
906967 LARGE CARRYING CASE LABEL 1
906968 CASE LABEL, SIDE EXTERIOR 1
904811 WARNING CASE LABEL, CANADA 1
902650 BATTERIES 1
906982 FUEL CELL INSERT CARD 1
906983 STOP SHEET 1

55
60

30
35

45
50

8

10

45
50

30
35

30
35

42
47

55
60

55
60

MIN
MAX

11
12

11
12

11
12

11
12

18
22

20
25

30
35

20
25

LOCTITE SI 587 BLUE 
GASKET USED ON SLEEVE

30
35

140
150

PACKAGING ITEMS (NOT SHOWN)

42
47

A2

A1

A3

A4

A5

A6

A8

A7

 1 

 14 
 16 

 17 

 18 

 19  20 

 21 

 24 

 22 

 23 

 37 
 36 

 35 

 38 

 39 

 40 

 42 

 44 

 45 

 46 

 47 

 48 

 49  50 

 51 

 25 

 29 

 30 

 31 

 64 

 63 

 62 

 60 

 61 

 33 

 43 

 34 

 32 

 52 

 55 

 57 

 58 

 96 

 73 

 74 

 75 
 76 

 72 

 80 

 79 

 78 

 77 

 82 

 84 

 85 

 87 

 89 

 88 

 90  91 

 92 

 98 

 99 

 105 

 104 

 103 

 102 

 101 

 100 

 109  81 

 107 

 106 

 110 

 94 
 95 

 93 

OIL I.D. 
LIGHTLY

RIBS FACE 
INWARD

APPLY LOCTITE 620
TO THREADS

ORIENT GAPS 180 °

ORIENT GAPS 180 °

LUBRILOG 
GREASE 
I.D. 
LIGHTLY

LUBRILOG 
GREASE I.D

LIGHTLY
(AFTER 

ASSEMBLY)

 6 

 8 

 10 

 83 

 26 

 28 

 27 

 65 

 69 

 67 

 68 

 54 

 53 

 13 

 11 

 66 

 70 

 71 

81

81

APPLY 
LOCTITE

242 BLUE 
THREADLOCKER

96

 15 

APPLY
LOCTITE

242 BLUE
THREADLOCKER

RTV-162 SILICONE
ADHESIVE

5

81

SPACE FAN HUB
SURFACE .125 FROM

CYLINDER HEAD 92

 9 

 7 

 12 

 41 

APPLY LOCTITE
242 BLUE THREADLOCKER

 5 

 3 

 2 

 4 

 59 

 86 

 56 

 97 

 108 

LUBRILOG
GREASE
I.D WALL
LIGHTLY

 37 

°

°


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1





